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
to a newly stained deck. Lower level has large
family room w/ fireplace, office, laundry, half
bath, big utility room& attached 2 car garage.
Great area that is located within minutes of Rt
11, Rt 90 & Rt 20. $162,500.

CONNEAUT - This 4 BR/ 2.5 BA home is lo-
cated on a street of lovely homes & well man-
icured lawns & just a block from Lake Erie.
Property has it all! Family room with fireplace
& sliders to sunroom overlooking a fenced
treed backyard. Bow window in livingroom,
formal dining room, lg eat-in-kitchen with gar-
den window & loads of cabinetry. Basement
is divided into 3 rooms. Newer windows. Roof
-2012. First floor laundry. $179,900

CONNEAUT - 5 BR / 2 BA, formal living & dining
rooms w/ hardwood floors, trim & glass enclosed
bookshelves. Eat-in-kitchen & huge family room.
1st flr BR, bath & laundry. 2nd floor equiped to have
full eat-in-kitchen. 4 BR plus bonus room complete
the 2nd floor. Walk up floored attic & full basement.
C/A. 2 car detached garage, 2 sheds. Complete
new roof-2012. Almost all rewiring of electric w/ 200
amp, gas lines in 2012 and 36 Pella windows in-
stalled in 2013. $93,500.
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Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507

Jim Reuschling:
(Broker): 669-2262

Linda Comp:
645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:
862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Tim Hunt:
563-5840

Jackie Stewart:
563-6656

Vickie Taylor:
858-5125

Buzz Furman:
812-0610

VACANT LAND

The Miller Realty Co.

BUNKER HILL beautiful 3 bedroom
home with hardwood floors through-

out, full basement partially finished hot
tub, swimming pool, one car detached

garage, great shade trees. $93,750

AUSTINBURG, 5 Bedroom home,
full basement, modern kitchen,

zoned commercial. Paved driveway,
barn/shed on almost an Acre.
$39,900 Call Vickie 858-5125

2 bedroom trailer on almost
an acre. Great value

$39,900. Call Ed
223-1410 $39,900

JEFFERSON           100 YEARS OF SUCCESS          440-576-2811
WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM

AUSTINBURG Twp, 3 bedrooms, 2 ½ baths, open concept living
w fireplace / Kitchen/ Dining / 3 season sun room.  Family room w

fireplace, huge multi purpose play / office area.  2 tiered deck
leading to above ground heated pool, patio with fire area, play

set. 2 car detached garage and 1 car storage shed. Geothermal
heating and cooling. $179,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

Morgan Twp. 6.2 Acres, nicely wooded culvert pipe in place...................................................................................................$35,900 Call Jackie 563-6656
Peterson Road, 6 Acre open lot.....................................................................................................................................................$15,900 Call Ed 223-1410
Traxler Road 8+ Acres................................SOLD.......................................................................................................$20,000 wooded Call Vickie 858-5125
10 Acres, Ninevah Road, 560 Road frontage, wooded..............................................................................................................................................$19,900
5 Acres on the Grand River, Austinburg, Gorgeously wooded..................................................................................................$35,000 call Jackie 563-6656
Harpersfield, Lovely 5 acre WOODED lot................................................................................................................................$45,000 Call Jackie 563-6656
5.58 Acres, 2 bedroom, 2 bath mobile home, garage, horse barn & Lean to, 5 propane tanks...................Lots of fruit trees. $50,000 Call Vickie 858-5125
81 Acres, Rt 193, Kingsville, Great Hunting area....................................................................................................................$205,000 Call Vickie 858-5125
Rt 6, Jefferson 22 Acres, Close to Rt 11.........................................................................................................................................$54,900 Call Ed 223-1410



STAR BEACON, Thursday, October 1, 2015 HOMESEEKER — 5

100 YEARS OF SUCCESS

JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM

GENEVA, $72,900, 2 bedroom starter or
retirement home, new roof, appraised for
$75,000 in August. Great Buy! Call Ed 223-
1410

Saybrook, spacious 5 bedroom
ranch,sunken livingroom w fireplace, mas-
ter bath with jacuzzi tub, Huge dream
kitchen, full finished basement 2.5 car
garage $399,000 CaLL Vickie 858-5125

15.5 Acres, secluded hide away.  Com-
pletely “off the Grid” on State Line Road
$85,000 call Vickie 440-858-5125

Jefferson, 5 acres, 4 bedroom 2 full bath, 5
bay garage $215,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

19 Acres, Saybrook. BRICK ranch 3 bed-
room 2 full baths, open floor plan, master
walk in closet and huge bath. Fireplace,
deck, 2 car attached garage. $245,000 Call
Vickie 858-5125

Newly remodeled 3 bedroom ranch, new
paint, hot water heater, furnace, flooring,
beautiful kitchen, appliances included all for
$79,900 call Vickie 858-5125

Aberdeen Ave, 3 bedroom ranch partially fin-
ished basement, garage and carport, 2 tiered
deck $67,500 Call Ed 223-1410

Plymouth Ridge Road, $55,000 2 bed-
room one bath on 3.19 Acres, detached
garage. Call Vickie 858-5125

2 bedroom with 2 decks. Grand River
frontage, concrete drive, garage and storage
shed, Whole House Generator. $189,900 Call
Vickie 858-5125

3 Bedroom all electric home on 1 1/2
acres,2 car detached garage, surrounded
by state conservancy land.  Very private
setting. Raised garden beds, call Vickie
858-5125

Jefferson Village, totally remodeled 3 bed-
room ranch, full basement 2 car attached
garage. $127,750 Call Vickie 858-5125

JEFFERSON, CONDO $69,000, 2 Bed-
rooms, modern updates. Call Buzz
812-0610

Commercial building, Rt 20 Saybrook.  Just
bring your business and move in.  Call Ed Curie
223-1410 

25 Acres, Jefferson Road, Farm house,
barn, pond $139,900 Call Ed Curie 223-
1410  

5 bedrooms, 23 1/2 baths ranch on 3.534
Acres, built in 2006, central air, full base-
ment detached garage 3 cabins around ¼
acre pond, covered bridge and fireplace.
$269,900 call Miller Realty 440-576-2811

AUSTINBURG Twp, 3 bedrooms, 2 ½ baths, open
concept living w fireplace / Kitchen/ Dining / 3
season sun room.  Family room w fireplace, huge
multi purpose play / office area.  2 tiered deck
leading to above ground heated pool, patio with
fire area, play set. 2 car detached garage and 1
car storage shed. Geothermal Heat. $179,000 Call
Vickie 858-5125

3 Bedroom with attached garage, small
workshop needs TLC $33,900 call Ed
223-1410

The Miller Realty Co.

GENEVA, 3 Bdrm Bunaglow, central air,
wood pellett stove, 1 car attached
garage, deck, full basement $69,500
Call Ed 576-4507

RE
DU
CE
D

3 bedrooms, family room, attached 2 car
garage w/ 220, 20X40 building with pool
table, storage shed with electric, almost an
acre $89,900 Call Wren 813-9567

Newly refreshed with new paint and carpet-
ing, 4 bedroom home (could be used as a
family room) partial basement, 1 1/2 car de-
tached garage. Great lot with shade trees.
Dunbar Ave. $75,500 Call Vickie 858-5125
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1 LAWYERS ROW • JEFFERSON, OH 44047
440-576-6985

CAROL FULWILER
(440) 969-0674

SEAN KENNEDY
440-415-4090

Sheffi eld Twp. $234,900 4-5 Bdrm., 3 Ba. ranch on 12+ acres with 
pond surrounded by woods. So much to offer w/awesome layout, 
2 living areas, gorgeous eat-in kitchen. #3734199

Roaming Shores 
$116,000 Unique 

layout in this 3 bdrm. 
2 ba home. Beautiful 

decor with extra 
living area. Enjoy 
fi shing, swimming, 
boating, picnics, 
great amenities. 

#3720999

Austinburg Twp. $49,900 Older 3-4 bdrm. home located on a 1 
acre quiet street. Large comfortable rooms w/warm feel. Needs 
updating, but very liveable as is. Front porch to enjoy. #3736418 

JeffersonVlg. $139,900 3 bdrm. 2 ba. brick ranch recently updated 
and meticulously kept. Open dining, kitchen and living area, plus 
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
Newer roof, bthrm, floorings & windows
w/guarantee to name a few.  HOW #3701713

Mentor-$154,900: Location! Location! Location!
Here it is! End unit Cape Cod lives like a ranch.
Over 2350 sq ft of low maintenance condo living
in the center of it all! Sept into 21’ Great room
w/rich hrdwd floors. Formal din rm for special
occasions. Bountiful eat-in Kit. & Brkfst bar
w/stunning by window. Liv Rm offers natural
light, gas frpl, vaulted ceilings. 1st flr master
w/bath & walk-in closet. Sliders open to private
deck overlooking park-like setting.  #3747967

Painesville Twp-$124,900: Upgrade your
lifestyle at Nautica. A small town atmosphere
in a Lakeside community. Where you have ac-
cess to private beach, playground, walking
paths, and 2 picnic pavilions. Soaring cathe-
dral ceilings add to open flowing floor plan
w/freshly painted neutral décor. Fully appli-
anced kitchen w/pantry & new dishwasher.
Me time abounds on the shores of Lake Erie,
call today! #3738492

NEW!

Conneaut-$29,900: Warm & inviting turn of
the century charm including a great front
porch, hardwood floors, & lovely wide mold-
ing. This home offers formal living rm & din-
ing rm. Spacious inviting kitchen. Enclosed
back porch. Full basement. 3 generously sized
bedrooms, & bath with skirted cast iron tub. 1
1/2 car garage complete this hot deal! Get
stoked-up for home ownership, call today!
#3736446

Madison Twp-$51,300: This one is Four-
You! Up to Par one floor living is offered
in this 2 bedroom, 1 bath Ranch style
home. Large double wide lot for tweaking
your birdie, outdoor fun, or possible ex-
pansion. Home ownership is just a put
away, call today! PROPERTY IS OCCU-
PIED, UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES
SHOULD ANYONE TRESPASS! #3740106

Willoughby Hills: Starting bid only
$35,000! Ideal location with this scenic
Willoughby Hills home. This adorable
property is on the market through auc-
tion.com only.  Please call for more in-
formation. PROPERTY IS OCCUPIED,
UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD
ANYONE TRESPASS!

Ashtabula-$58,500: Step Back in time, 1920
that is. Lovingly maintained 1810 sq ft of clean
& comfortable Col. living. Hrdwd flrs, original
stained wide woodwork, Formal din. rm
w/window seat. Liv rm w/frpl. Encl entry
porches. Full bath on each floor. Full bsmnt
w/bath. Lovely yard w/flowers, 2 car grge. You
know you want it! #3723743

Madison Twp-$59,999: Call of nature can be heard
from this 31+ acres of wild, beautiful. private, rolling
acres. With over 600 ft of frontage, and 2 parcels
w/wetlands preservation designation. It may be possi-
ble to split the larger parcel. A creek runs through the
properties western boundary. RR parcel divides the
parcels. There is currently a 1920's colonial on the prop-
erty. It has no plumbing, or current working amenities.
Value is in the land. The great outdoors is calling, don't
miss out! #3740399

Eastlake-$249,900: You will fall in love
w/this 4 bdrm, 2.1 bth custom blt Col. near
Eastlake’s Yacht Club. Home has 1st flr mas-
ter suite. Spacious kit w/lots of cabinets.
Hrdwd floors & storage galore!! Stainless
steel appl. stay. Gazebo & shed in the spa-
cious back yard. This home is a definite
MUST SEE!! #3711228

Madison-$118,000: Enjoy this 3 bed-
room, 1.5 bath home with hard to find
4 car garage! This home has a large
family room with fireplace on the lower
level, a sliding glass door off the dining
room leads to a deck overlooking the
nice size yard. Very motivated seller so
come and make this house your
home! #3710142

Painesville-$145,000: This very well cared for
colonial features 3 bedrms & 1 1/2 baths. It also
has an additional shower in the partially finished
basement which includes a 2nd kitchen. The
kitchen in the main living area has marble flring
& appliances stay w/home. The back yard is
fenced in & ready for summer BBQ's & a stor-
age building w/elect is waiting for your projects.
Great location on quiet street, great place to call
home. #3719230

Mentor-$49,900: Sometimes you feel like
a nut, sometimes you don't, want to miss
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

Ashtabula $85,000 Adorable 4BR/2BA Cape Cod
home. Appliances stay. Nice backyard w/ patio and
shed. #3737618 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475 

Jefferson. $85,900 Country home w/ 3 Bdrm., 1 Ba.
Nice big yard, small pond and detached garage.
#3725251 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Roaming Shores $549,900 Beautiful views from
every window! 4 Bdrm., 3 Ba. home with additional
private suite. Everything stays-appli. boat, jet ski,
paddle boat, hot tub and trampoline. #3743818
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

North Kingsville $182,900 Awesome home! Open
floor plan concept in this 3BR/3BA home. Additional
In-law suite. Pool & deck. #3680244 Lois Blank 440-
265-0820

Conneaut $169,800 3BR/2BA Cape Cod home offers
many amenities & possibilities. Finished Basement.
Additional acres available. #3712970 Debbie Powell
440-218-0475 

Jefferson Vlg. $149,000 Residential, commercial or
both. 2 garages. Older home w/French doors, par-
lor, lovely woodwork, nice spacious rooms w/built-
in character. #3707041 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Roaming Shores $184,900 Ranch w/2 or 3 BR/ 2.5
BA w/ wood and ceramic flooring. Private patio,
double lot, 2 car attached garage plus generator.
#3742234 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Geneva $154,900 Roomy 3BR/2BA Ranch in Mill-
wood Subdivision. 2 car garage attached. Very spa-
cious floor plan. #3730859 Debbie Powell
440-218-0475 

Ashtabula. $59,900 Great 3 bedroom. Large upstairs
third bedroom or office. Full basement with walkout;
vinyl fence; security system. Cute as a button!
#3446721 Carol Fulwiler. 440-969-0674

Jefferson Twp. $105,500 Perfect commercial and/or
residential. Ranch updated with cement drive, bsmnt,
and 3 porches. 32x40 2-sty barn/garage w/cement
patio and overhang. #3695721 Carol Fulwiler (440)
969-0674.

Ashtabula $84,900 Lovely, well maintained Brick
Colonial. 4BR/2.5 BA w/ frplce in living room & nat-
ural wdwrk thru out. #3742268 Vicki Miller 440-
813-3379

Ashtabula City $12,000 Lots you can do with this
1917 square feet home. Character and potential.
#3676552 Carol Fulwiler 969-0674

Denmark. $187,000 Beautiful ranch home with open
floor plan overlooking ¾ acre stocked and aerated
pond on 5.53 acres. #3690613 Sean Kennedy 440-
415-4090

Ashtabula $137,500 She's got it all! 3BR/2.5BA Ranch
w/ eat-in-kitchen, dining rm, spacious living rm & fam-
ily rm w/gas frlpc. 4 car garage! #3742879 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $39,900 4BR/ 1.5BA Conventional home.
Many updates through out home. Backyard com-
pletely fenced. Priced to sell! #3744943 Sal Jackson
440-344-0460

Saybrook Twp $120,000 3 Bdrm. Bungalow on 3
rolling acres w/fruit trees, grapevines, etc. 2 story
barn. Well Maintained #3717025 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0694 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook $218,000 Spacious Colonial in Saybrook
Farms Development 4BR/ 2 full BA/ 2 half BA, 1st flr
master BR. Full finished bsmnt. 2 car attached
garage. #3729573 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475 

Geneva $134,900 Renovated 3BR/1.5BA Ranch on
1.23 acres. Beautiful outdoor living space, very se-
cluded. 3 Car attached garage & shed. #3744236
Jeanine Yenyo 440-466-6722

Ashtabula Twp $87,900 3-unit apartment. Very good
condition. Great money-maker. #3716892 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula $114,900 Location, Location! 3BR/2.5 BA
Vinyl sided Ranch. Private patio. Many updates. 2
car attached garage. #3745674 Jayne Gerren 440-
812-0368

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Jefferson. $97,500. 22 + Wooded acres great for hunting or build your dream home, close to down town jefferson. property has many options, mineral rights
transfer. #3640719 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245 

Conneaut $40,000 4 Lots near Conneaut Harbor and Harbor Business District. Half mile from Lake Erie Shore. #3743768 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Austinburg. $1,600,000. Just south of I-90; perfect for commercial development. All utilities available. Limited sewer tie-in. Harvest rights are in place for the
season. Cleared and ready for construction. #3466428 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Plymouth Twp. $36,000. 2 adjoining wooded lots-over 11 acres. Hunting,camping,or other recreational ideas or build that new home! #3612470 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Jefferson. $72,900 Great building site on 2.5 acres. 3 car garage w/ 2-100amp electric boxes, heated cement floors, kitchen and bath. City water, septic
and electric. #3704209 Bruce Vance 440-655-9960

Austinburg $13,900 Nice 2.3 Acre Building Lot. Close To 90 Within An Exclusive Allotment. #3743286 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

VACANT LAND

Jefferson $375,000 Free Gas! 79+ acre country farm
on two parcels. Outbuildings, block barn, heated
garage, grainery, pole building w/electric. Nice pond.
#3717476 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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Jefferson Vlg. $139,900 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. brick ranch re-
cently updated. Open dining, kitchen and living area,
plus much more. #3739731 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-
0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula $279,900 Lake Erie Front & Fantastic!
3BR/2BA Brick & vinyl Ranch w/frplc. 2 car attached
garage. #3736170 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $64,900 Relax on the front porch in
Summer or cozy up to the frplc in Winter. 3BR/1 BA
Cape Cod w/1 car detached garage. #3678291
Donna Degarmo 440-994-4620

Jefferson $134,900 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. ranch home. New
kitchen, bath carpet, appliances, garage door, paint
and much more. #3729911 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-
0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula $64,900 Newly Remodeled Home, 3
BR, 2BA, 1444 SF, New Flrs, New Windows,
New Rf #3744156 The Michael Kaim Team 440-
266-8322

Kingsville $64,900 Outstanding combination of old
school & modern 2BR/1.5 BA Italianate styled cen-
tury home. Wrap around porch. #3678136 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Jefferson $169,900 Country home on 19.95 acres
w/7+Bdrms. Lg pond for barn water, garage, barn w/hay
storage and lean to, workshop and pasture. #3729136
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $119,900 Enjoy lg open flr plan concept in
this 2BR/2BA condo. 2 car attached garage. Great lo-
cation. #3644381 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

shtabula. $95,900 Very nice 3 Bdrm., 1 ½ Ba.
Ranch in a very quiet neighborhood on east side
of Ashtabula. Well maintained. #3685364 Bruce
Vance 440-655-9960     

Jefferson Twp. $124,900 Ranch home w/3 bdrm., 2
ba. on 1.42 acres. Mostly finished basement, excep-
tional home, yard and views. #3729038 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Jefferson $147,500 Charming Spacious Ranch Home,
2.2 Acres, 5 BR, 2 BA, 1140 SF 2 Car Gar #3743470
The Michael Kaim Team 440-266-8322

Jefferson. $250,000 Industrial/warehouse building
w/appox. 15,600 sq. ft. Loading dock, office area and
restrooms. #3666318 Carol Fulwiler   440-969-0674.

Ashtabula $32,700 Well-maintained 3BR/1BA Vic-
torian. Clean, bright & ready to move in to. New
flooring & fresh paint. 2 car garage. #3637895
Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

TOP PRODUCERS FOR AUGUST
TOP LISTINGS

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

TOP SALES

J e f f e r s o n
$94,500 Lovely,
well-appointed
4 BR/1 BA Colo-
nial Home. All
woodwork natu-
ral, a must see
h o m e .
#3710549 Rick
Furmage 440-
862-0906

Conneaut $144,900 Beautiful Lake Erie views!
3BR/1.5 BA Cape Cod. 1 car attached garage. Se-
cluded backyard. #3677840 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Geneva $39,00 Furnished 2BR/1BA mobile home on
1ac dead end street. Detached 2 car garage. Beauti-
fully landscaped, treed & shady. #3641207 Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Conneaut $34,900 Don't judge a book by its cover & don't
judge this home by its siding! Clean 4BR/1.5BA home near
Conneaut Creek. #3710638 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $116,000 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. home.
Beautiful décor w/extra living area. Enjoy fishing,
swimming, boating, picnics. #3720999 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula $79,900 Commercial building, old Ashtab-
ula Office Supply. #3697546 Bruce Schlosser 440-
645-6852

Ashtabula Twp. $82,000 Ranch home w/3 addi-
tional lots!! 2 Bdrms., walk-up attic. Hardwood flrs
throughout most of home. Sunroom. 1car de-
tached garage. Some work needed. #3739924
Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Jefferson $188,500 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. Ranch on 4.71
acres. Gorgeous setting w/outbuilding and stocked
pond. Large Deck. #3719483 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-
0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $117,900
Century home
4BR/2BA very large
rooms throughout.
Stunning woodwork. 2
car detached garage
on half acre.
#3678736 Lois Blank
440-265-0820

Conneaut $124,800 Lovely, updated 6BR/ 2BA
Colonial Farm house on 5.5 acres. 24x28 Barn
and a garage. Covered front porch. #3644702
Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Rome $178,000 Updated Ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA,
2108 SF, Deck, Fishing pond, 5.4 Acres, 2 Car Gar,
Workshop #3702420 The Michael Kaim Team 440-
266-8322

Roaming Shores. $439,000 Lake Front home w/4
Bdrm., 3 ½ Ba.,3 frplcs., 3 levels of fabulous views!
Additional land available. #3722486 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245

Denny Ruck
Jefferson

Jayne Gerran
Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Denny Ruck
Jefferson

Vicki Miller
Ashtabula

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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(440) 812-3834
Email: chi22@windstream.net

Servicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin

EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

(440) 812-3834

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Re
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake CountySer

Email: chi22@windstream.net

vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

Email: chi22@windstream.net

(440) 812-3834

vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

OPPORTUNITY
EQUAL HOUSING

Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.

Results
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www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte BaldwinCharlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Former Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

4119 Fargo Dr. Ashtabula Twp.
$139,900 

4-bedroom, 2.5-bath, 2-story.  Unique
design and layout.  Lots of  character
and nooks and crannies. 2-car garage.
Concrete drive. Buckeye Schools. 

1646 Walnut Blvd. Ashtabula Harbor
$49,900

3-bedroom, 2-bath, 2-story. .11-acre.
Privacy Fenced back yard. Front porch.
Seller started to turn into 2-family. Slight
lake  view. Ashtabula Schools.

1240 Westshore Dr. Ashtabula
$119,500

Spotless ranch with 3-bdrms, 2-baths.
Many updates: roof, siding, windows,
soffit, ext. doors, insulation. 1-car
garage, deck, privacy fence on .50-
acre in Ashtabula Schools.  

5975 Cemetery Rd. Kingsville
$182,000

Huge living space. 3-bdrm, 2.5-bath
Log ranch with 2-story addition. Enor-
mous Master Suite. 40 x60 barn, 2-car
garage. 2.34-acres in Buckeye
Schools.

3102 Avon Blvd. Ashtabula Twp.
$77,900

3-beds, 1.5-bath bungalow.   Vinyl win-
dows and siding. Main  floor bed and
full bath. Lower level rec room. 1-car
garage/.12-acre in Buckeye Schools

3804 Stoneridge Circle, North Kingsville
$229,000

Nice Decor. 4-5 Bdrms, 2.5ba, 2-story. Up-
date roof, master bath, landscaping. 3-car
heated garage. Low utilities. .69-acre on cul
de sac in Buckeye Schools.

856 Millard Conneaut
$115,000

3-bed, 1-bath Bungalow. Main floor bed
and bath. Near Lake Erie amenities.
Many updates. 2-car and 1-car
garages/.30-acre in Conneaut Schools.

1211 Bunker Hill Ashtabula
$275,000

Very Unique 2,500+ sq. ft. Century
home. Outstanding 7.95-acres with
amazing gardens throughout. 2-car
garage with brick circle drive.  Ashtab-
ula Schools.

1719 W. 9th St. Ashtabula Harbor
$49,900

Tons of character. Great woodwork. 3-
bdrm, 1-bath, 2-story. Central air. Up-
dated kitchen. 1-car garage/.12-acre
lot. Nice  front porch. Ashtabula
Schools.

397 Main St. Conneaut
$225,000

Outstanding Century Home. 4-bdrm, 2-
bath. Top of Line Kitchen remodel. 2-car
garage, concrete drive/ .37-acre in Con-
neaut Schools. Commercial corner.

4370 Creek Rd. Kingsville
$109,900

3-bedroom, 1-bath,2 –story.  1 + acre.
Nestled under the trees. Updated roof,
furnace and more.  2-car garage. All
appliances stay.  Buckeye Schools

674 Harbor St. Conneaut
$59,900

Lots of character. 2-3 bedrooms, 1-
bath and laundry on main  floor. Up-
dated roof and siding/.17-acre lot.
Over-sized 1-car garage. Conneaut
Schools.

218 Liberty St. Conneaut
$98,900

Awesome 4-bedroom, 2-bath century
home.   Woodwork and fixtures are
amazing. 2 miles to Lake Erie ameni-
ties.   3+car garage. Conneaut
Schools. 

171 Grandview Ave. Conneaut
$95,000

A must see inside. Great layout. 1,362-
sq. ft. 3-bdrm, 1.5-bath  with bar room
in basement. Sun porch, awning, 1-car
garage/ .12-acre in Conneaut Schools.

957 Plymouth Ridge, Plymouth Twp.
$99,900

3-bedroom, 1-bath ranch.   Walk-out
basement with wood burner. Needs a lit-
tle care but a great house with (2) 2-car
garages. 3.44-acres. Ashtabula Schools.

NEW LISTING!

1324 Warrick, Saybrook
$129,900

Unique layout. 3-bdrm, 2-bath. Open
updated kitchen with upgraded appli-
ances. Full basement workshop.
Fenced back yard. .32-acre lot in
Ashtabula Schools. 

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

Email: baldwinsells@gmail.com

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

BUILDING LOTS
PLYMOUTH GAGEVILLE RD. SHEFFIELD TWP.
$24,500- 3.78-ACRE L-SHAPED BUILDING LOT.

CITY WATER. BUCKEYE SCHOOLS.

847 WESTERN STAR, ROAMING SHORES
$9,000.  .52-ACRE CORNER LOT WITH

DRIVEWAY.  GRAND VALLEY SCHOOLS.

YOUR
LISTING
HERE!

CALL ME!

Happy
Halloween
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Asa Cox Homes
Real Estate Professionals

ASHTABULA

1634 E. Prospect (Rt. 20)

440-261-9585

SERVING NORTHEAST OHIO

Theresa Pope
440-897-2184

thepope@windstream.net

Clorice Dlugos
440-812-2542

clorice@asacoxhomes.com

Dagmar Dewees
440-215-1153

dagmar@asacoxhomes.com

3 BR, 2 Bath, Beautiful Colonial, Air, Hardwood Floors, Large Din-
ing Area, 2 Can with Workshop, Move in Condition, What a Deal!! 

#369433. $39,500. Call Dagmar for more details 440-251-1153.

REDUCED

ASHTABULA HARBOR    $69,900
Completely renovated inside and out! This 3 BR., 2 BATH home is larger than it looks; very well-

maintained+tastefully decorated! Gorgeous and very workable kitchen...must see the inside of this 
one to appreciate it! You don’t have to do a thing except move right in...Walking distance to the 
Lake. Basement is waterproofed and part. fi nished with a sauna. Call Theresa @440-897-2184.

Own a piece of paradise with character and charm. This is a concrete constructed octagon 
shaped abode featuring 4 beds, 2.5 baths, hickory kitchen with breakfast bar, formal dining, 
pellet stove showcased in the great room with a windowed loft area over looking a stocked 

pond. The full basement has an extra large entertainment room with an in ground pool.

5 beds or additional living suite with this bi-level home built in 2000. Just seconds away from 
Roaming Shores, this home features living room and family/rec room, 2 full baths, welcoming 

front porch and rear deck over looking the back yard equipped with 2 car garage, hot hub, 
above ground pool and storage shed. This is a lot of bang for the buck!!!

CONNEAUT                     $109,900
Wonderful 2-3 bedroom brick ranch with large eat-in kitchen and dining areapens to L-shaped living 

room w/ireplace + built ins.  Large family room in the partially fi n.basement with bar and full bath 
(could be 3rd bedroom). Also has storage rm.+ additional rec room area for playroom, Home is much 
larger than it looks..move in condition with many extras! Call Theresa @440-897-2184 for details.

 Step into this 2000+ sq ft colonial close to all amenities!! Hillside view home featuring 4 
beds, 2.5 baths, large living room, formal dining, eat-in kitchen overlooking the deck and 

above ground pool. Extra features include, 1st fl oor laundry, 2 car attached garage, loads of 
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